## CAPITOL EAST DISTRICT PARKING STRUCTURE

CONTRACT NO. 7951 DATE: 8/11/17		Miron Constru	uction Co., Inc.	C.D. Smith Construction, Inc.	Stevens Construction Corp.	J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Tri-North Builders, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page, Base Bid 90001 - Base Bid: All work require to fully complete the project according to the Project Documents. (Excluding Alternate #1) - Lump Sum	1.00	\$13,991,457.00	\$13,991,457.00	\$15,248,000.00	\$15,480,000.00	\$15,546,000.00	\$17,967,000.00
Section B: Proposal Page, Alternate No. 1							
90002 - ALTERNATE NO. 1: Add crystalline concrete add mixture to the concrete mix for the balance of the structural decks. NOTE: Crystalline waterproofing concrete add mixture is to be included in Base Bid Item 90001 for the storm water tank Lump Sum	1.00	\$275,982.00	\$275,982.00	\$227,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$191,000.00	\$254,000.00
Section B: Proposal Page, Unit Prices (Unit Prices will be used solely for the purpose of determining the adjustment to the Base Bid for differences between the estimated quantities and the actual quantities) 90003 - The Base Bid Item 90001 will be adjusted to remove existing underground unforeseen buried concrete slabs and foundations. The estimated quantity is 200 CY. Provide a unit cost for additions/ deductions from all work required under the contract for the actual removed quantity above or below the estimated quantity of 200 CY CY	200.00	\$115.00	\$23,000.00	\$110.00	\$104.00	\$104.00	\$109.00
<b>90004</b> - The Base Bid Item 90001 will be adjusted to provide engineered fill at locations of unforseen removed existing underground unforeseen buried concrete slabs and foundations. The estimated quantity is 200 CY. Provide a unit cost for additions/ deductions from all work required under the contract for the actual backfill quantity above or below the estimated quantity of 200 CY CY		\$118.00	\$23,600.00	\$113.00	\$107.00	\$107.00	\$112.00

## CAPITOL EAST DISTRICT PARKING STRUCTURE

CONTRACT NO. 7951 DATE: 8/11/17	Miron Construction Co., Inc.			C.D. Smith Construction, Inc.	Stevens Construction Corp.	J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Tri-North Builders, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
<ul> <li>90005 - The Base Bid Item 90001 will be adjusted for the actual length of 90 ton piles installed. The estimated quantity is 10,675 LF. Provide a unit cost for additions/ deductions from all work required under the contract for the actual installed quantity above or below the estimated quantity of 10,675 LF LF</li> <li>90006 - The Base Bid Item 90001 will be adjusted for the actual length of 40 ton piles installed. The estimated quantity is 4,760 LF. Provide a unit cost for additions/ deductions from all work required under the contract for the actual installed quantity above or below the estimated quantity is 4,760 LF.</li> </ul>	10675.00	\$1.10	\$11,742.50	\$1.00	\$26.00	\$1.00	\$26.00
quantity of 4,760 LF LF	4760.00	\$1.10	\$5,236.00	\$1.00	\$33.00	\$1.00	\$33.00